
1813 WOODHAVEN CT, LUXEMBURG, WI, 54217-1357
https://www.adashunjones.com

1813 WOODHAVEN
CT, LUXEMBURG,
WI, 54217-1357

$489,000

WAY TO MUCH TO LIST!!! Unbelievable home on 3 lots. Custom 5+ bd w/5 full baths,
granite counters, hard wood flrs, volume ceilings throughout, 4 fireplaces (1 wood burning,
3 gas), wet bar, exercise rm, huge luxurious Master suite, gorgeously landscaped,
basketball court, HUGE indoor pool w/hot tub, library, 2nd detached garage, basement
access from...

Casey
RLT Real Estate LLC

• 5 beds
• 5 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 9326 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Security Features: Security System WindowFeatures: Skylight(s)

PoolFeatures: Indoor Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac, Wooded

Features: Central Vacuum,Gas,Hot Tub,Split
Bedroom,Two,Water Softener-Own,Wet Bar,Wood
Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
7326

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2000 Tax Amount: 10089

Inclusions: Heating and Cooling = Air Exchange System.
Heating and Cooling = Hot Water.

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14X33 Upper

Bedroom 2 12X12 Main

Bedroom 3 14X15 Main

Bedroom 4 14X14 Upper

Bedroom 5 10X14 Upper

Family Room 24X30 Lower

Kitchen 10X15 Main

Living Room 22X27 Main

Dining Room 11X13 Main

Other Room 20X32 Upper

Other Room 2 13X36 Upper

Other Room 3 12X17 Main

Other Room 4 12X12 Upper

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Contemporary

Heating: Forced Air, Other, Radiant,
Zoned

Basement: Finished,Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Basement,Detached,Garage Door
Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Casey L Ladowski Agent Email: cladowski@rltrealestate.com


